
Sunday, Oct. 3

PLZ.Le
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News8.0 The U.S. Navy Band
8.30 Youth at the Controls
9.15 Uncle Tom ‘and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
10.15 Melody Round-up
10.30 You'll Enjoy Education!
11. 0 Friendly Road Service
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
12.15 p.m. Are You a Genius?
1.15 London News2.0 Your Children
3. 0 Charlie McCarthy Show
4. 0 The Hit Parade
4.45 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-
bot) Rx

tea

5.20 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Songs by- Ray Baber,
U.S.M.C.
645 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.30 Radio Theatre programme
8. 0 News from America8.5 War Publicity Office pro-
gramme
8.45 A special programme
9. 0 ThewJack Benny Show9.30 Fibber McGee and Molly
11. 0 London News
12. 0. Close down

2 WELLINGTON
1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,845 a.m. London News8.15 A Religion for Monday
morning
8.30 Youth at the Controls
9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Chil-
dren’s Choir
9.15 Listen to the Band!
9.45 Your Children
10. 0 Melody Round-u
10.30 Friendly Road vice of
Song
41. 0 Cheerful tunes
11.15 The World of Sport (Bill
11.30 The ening Star (Fritz
Kreisier)
11.45 Comedy Cameo
12. O Listeners’ Request session
12.15 p.m. Are You a Genius?
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Radio Matinee
Notable Triais
The Hit Parade
London’ News
Session for the Blind
Storytime with Bryanrien
Favourites of the Week
A Talk on Social Justice
London News
The Charlie McCarthy Show
News from America
War Publicity programme
Special programme
Bob Hope ShowFibber McGee and Molly
Something for.Everyone
Slumber session
London News
Close down
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6. 0,7.9,8.45 a.m. London News
‘8.30 Youth at, the Controls
9. O © Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir ;

3.45 Around the Bandstand
(David)
9.45 Your Children
i0. 0 Hospital session, featuring
Skipper’s Harmonica Band
10.45 Metody Round-up
41. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
14.22 Variety
1.4% Sports session (The Toff)2.© Luncheon Request session46am. Are You s Genius?
7.43 London News
o Radio Matinee
‘Th Radio Theatre
Notable Trials

4.0 The Hit Parade
4.30 London News
445 Family Favourites
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien ‘

5.30 Recordings
6. 0 A Taik on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Songs by Ray Baber,
U.S.M.C,
7. 0 Your Broadway and Mine8. 0 ' News from America8.5 War Publicity Office pro-
gramme8.45 Special programme
9. 0 The Jack Benny programme
9.30. Fibber McGee and Molly10. 0 Variety
10.30 Restful music
11.,0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m,

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
8.30 Youth at the Controls
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
9.45 Your Children
10. G The Hospital session
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service
of Song11.30 The U.S. Marine Band
12.15 p.m. Are You a Genius?
: Julian Lee presents-
2.16 The All-time Hit Parade
3. 0 The Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session
4.30 London News
5. 0 Storytime with S8ryan
O’Brien

O A talk on Social Justice-15 London News

*

a= 9°5 We Discuss Books
O Mail Call
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 War Publicity Office pro-
gramme9.0 The Fred Allen programme9.30 Fibber McGee and ore:11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

8. Oa.m. Bright records
8.30 Youth at the Controls
8.45 London News

© Songs by Ray Baber,
9. 0 Medileys and selections
9.30 Hawaiian harmony
9.45 Your children
10. 0 Selected recordings
10.15 Melody round-up
10.30 Listeners’ Request session
11.30-12.0 Are You a Genius?
5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News
6.30 Songs by Ray Baber.
S.M.C.
Your Broadway and Mine
News from Americe
War Publicity programmePersonal Album
The Fred Alien programmeFibber McGee and Molly
Close downSOOM
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Thebestvalue evergot
Yes, I gave ten bob to the Patrioticfor 10/- Appeal,and theysplit it up among theirvarious spending agents who will use it
like this

2

Foodandcomfortsaresent Italsosupplieschocolate, The Fund helps to main- The Navy League Wartoourmeninprisoncamps cigarettes,booksandother taintheYMCA: Church Council and Air Force
by the Joint Council of littleextras tO men inhos- Army,SalvationArmyand Relationsaresuppliedwith
theOrderofSt:Johnand pital and hospital ships Catholic Recreation Huts wooltoprovidewarm com;
theNz:Red Cross: where our chaps. canget3 fortsforairmenandsailors:

gameofanevening:

48

Padresofvariouschurches Millions ofsheetsofstat- Travelling film-shows and Quarterly gift parcels are
are givensmallallowances ionery and envelopes are concertpartiesarearranged sent to every man andto assist needyservicemen madeavailableinhundreds to entertain theboys,and woman intheservicesover-
and to carry on their ofcampsanddepots,here pianosand musical instru- seas who can possibly be
religiouswork;rightup to and overseas: mentsareprovided. reached:
the front lines:

ThePatrioticFunds
keep all these activities going and many more:
They form a central pool for all the organisations
workingforourservice-menandwomenall over the
world: Nocash of mine has ever gone further Or
givenme a better feelingofbeingwellspent Just
overhalf afarthingofmy tenbobgoesin adminis-riundredsofbuffetsin the The unspectacular heroes

various Patriotic Huts are of theMerchantNavyare tration costs1
on thejoball thetime,and givenagoodtime inNZ [ thinkweshouldgivewillingly,don'tyou?any profitsare paid into ports of call, and receivePatrioticFunds: a giftparcelandwoollensifonoverseasships. TheManatHome'
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